
2025 IMPORTANT DATES

CANADA
EVENTS DATE SHIPPING &

RECEIVING HOURS
OFFICE
HOURS

New Year's Day Wednesday January 1, 2025 Closed Closed

Family Day Monday February 17, 2025 Closed Closed

Good Friday Friday April 18, 2025 Closed Closed

Victoria Day Monday May 19, 2025 Closed Closed

Canada Day Monday June 30, 2025 Closed Closed

Civic Holiday Monday August 4, 2025 Closed Closed

Labour Day Monday September 1, 2025 Closed Closed

Thanksgiving Monday Oct 13, 2025 Closed Closed

Inventory
December 22 to
December 23, 2025

Closed 8:00 AM–5:00 PM

Christmas Eve Wednesday December 24, 2025 Closed 8:00 AM–12:00 PM

Christmas Day Thursday December 25, 2025 Closed Closed

Boxing Day Friday December 26, 2025 Closed Closed

New Year's Eve Wednesday December 31, 2025 Closed 8:00 AM–12:00 PM

New Year's Day Thursday  January 1, 2026 Closed Closed


